Engineering Change Order (ECO) Template

LEAN ABOUT OUR
BEST PRACTICES

ECO Number

ECR Number (Reference)
Product Line(s)

Priority

Requestor Name
Submitted Date

Description of Change

Reason for Change

Change Impact

Change Control Board
(CCB) Approvers
Department

Approver Name

Select All That Apply

Affected Items
Part / Item Number(s) Old LifeCycle

Phase

Description

New Lifecycle
Phase

Old Rev

New Rev

Material
Effectivity Date

U3 arend

Inventory Status | Disposition Code Impact To?
(BOM, Spec, Files,

Cost, Sourcing)

Notes


https://www.arenasolutions.com/resources/best-practices/change-and-revision/

Arena ECO Examples (Arena PLM and QMS)

WATCH OUR
RECORDED DEMO

GET A FREE
@ LIVE DEMO

ECO (Summary Status / Reason for Change)

ECO-000026 2+ Oi1v OPEN (] susmt @ approvaL (O EFFECTIVE COMPLETE

v
- —

Overheat Issue Resolution - Model 300

SUBMITTED, APPROVAL DEADLINE: 12/23/2020 Comment X Reject J [ v Approve J [ () Force Approval Withdraw

Summary  Itemsv Files  Approvals¥  Implementation™  Requests¥ Projects  Quality  Tickets  Alerts™  Notifications™  Supplier Access™  History ™

Basic Information 4

Category ~ Engineering Change Order
Change Number ~ ECO-000026
Title  Overheat Issue Resolution - Model 300
Description  The overheat issue resolution includes 3 product updates:
1) The firmware has been updated to underclock the processors slightly to help wtih heat generation.
2) A thermal cutoff has been changed on the circuit board to prevent catastrophic fires.
3) The cooling holes on the rear panel have been modified to supply better cooling to the PCBA.
See items tab for additional information. The attached requests will all be resolved by implementing this change.
Associated Files 3 Reference File(s) + 2 Implementation File(s)
Routings  CCB
Approval Deadline  12/23/2020 (Deadline not enforced)
Effectivity  This Change will become effective once approved
Expiration Date  N/A (This is a permanent Change.)
Lifecycle Status... Submitted
..As Of  06/10/2019 04:02:27 PM
Creator  Gio Luigi
Created On  10/28/2013 03:27:13 PM
Submitter Jesus Lopez

Submitted On  06/10/2019 04:02:27 PM


https://www.arenasolutions.com/get-demo/
https://www.arenasolutions.com/resources/plm-webinars/open-demo-high-tech-electronics/

ECO (Affected Items)

Lj arend Arena Antony Demo EHT v = Changes v Changes
SEARCH | Changes ~ | FOR | AllInProcess Changes ~ WHERE Change Number v IS ﬂ [ORG ADVANCED >
- 2v 1] OPEN SUBMIT APPROVAL EFFECTIVE COMPLETE
Q
EveryRoad Model 300 Case Melting resrer s

EFFECTIVE AS OF 11/18/2011 02:04:06 PM | IMPLEMENTATION STATUS:

Summary Items Files Approvals v Implementation v Requests~  Projects Quality Tickets Alerts v Notifications v Supplier Access v History v

Modifications BOM Redline Affected Assemblies Inventory Disposition

7 Items with 21 requested modifications a
O] # E/ QC] to D ITEM NUMBER =~ ITEM NAME PHASE NEW PHASE REV NEW REV SPECS BOM SOURCE COST FILES RETRAIN
o 1 z~ tav 5v v ~ 120-00001 ~ Capacitor, C... I In Production H In Production ‘ A B v v
o 2 tav 2v [Flv ~ 160-00006 - Thermal Cut... l Unreleased H In Production ‘ A v v v v v
O 3 z~ tav 4~ ? v 432-00003 Panel, Rear, ... [ InProduction |[ Deprecated | B B v
O 4 4~ 432-00004 ~ Panel, Rear, ... [ Unreleased ‘ In Production A 7 7 v 4 7
O 5 Bav tav 2v ? v 820-00002 ~ Subassembly... | In Production H In Production ‘ B c v v
O 6 = Bav tav 6v ? v 830-00001 v PCBA, Every... | In Production H In Production ‘ A B 4 7 7
O 7 [z~ Bav tav 3v ? v~ 900-00001 ~ GPS, EveryR... | In Production H In Production ] C] D

S . = = ~



ECO (Proposed BOM Changes/Redlines)

SEARCH Changes v FOR All In Process Changes v  WHERE Change Number v oIS B '@V ADVANCED >

ECO-000011 rz2- o orEN @ suemt @  AprrovaL @  errecTive @  compLete O

EveryRoad Model 300 Case Melting R

EFFECTIVE AS OF 11/18/2011 14:04:06 | IMPLEMENTATION STATUS:

Summary Items Files Approvals v Implementation v Requests v Projects Quality Tickets Alerts v Notifications v Supplier Access v History v

Modifications BOM Redline Affected Assemblies Inventory Disposition

Assembly: Subassembly, EveryRoad, Rear A... v will have 1 addition, 0 removals, 0 edited BOM lines, and 3 edited components due to this Change. Expand All
# ITEM NUMBER ITEM NAME PHASE REF DES QTy
1 432-00003-rev-B 432-00003 rev B Panel, Rear, EveryRoad n-Production Deprecated 1 each
2 472-00001 rev A Screw, M3 x 6, ST, Torx In Production 4 each
v 3 830-00001-rev-A 830-00001 rev B PCBA, EveryRoad, Model 300 In Production 1 each
1 420-0000+-rev-A 120-00001 rev B Capacitor, Ceramic Chip, 0.1uF In Production C6, C10-C12, C15 5 each
2 120-00002 rev A Capacitor, Ceramic Chip, 1.0uF, 1206 In Production c3 1 each
3 120-00003 rev A Capacitor, Tantalum, 10uF@16V, B pkg In Production c9 1 each
4 120-00004 rev A Capacitor, Tantalum, 4.7uF @4V, A pkg In Production C1,C4,C8 3 each
5 120-00005 rev A Capacitor, Ceramic Chip, 0.01uF, 0603 In Production C5,C7 2 each

6 125-00002 rev A Connector, Mini USB In Production Ja




Disclaimer: Any templates provide by Arena, a PTC Business on the website
are for reference purposes only. We strive to keep the information current and
correct, however, we make no representations or warranties of any kind,
express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability, or
availability with respect to the website or the information, articles, templates,
or related graphics contained on the website. Any reliance you place on such
information is therefore strictly at your own risk.





